

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No : CO-00525-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 04/04/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00525 Job # : 20-4530

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 5 - CIPP

## Time And Date: 4/4/22 at 10AM

Price List

		Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00525 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00525 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC				PM CONSTRUCT	
Line No	Item No					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun
	1 413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$170.00	11	\$1,785.00	\$180.00	11	\$1,890.00	\$225.00	11	\$2,362
	2 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 1)	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000
	3 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 3)	EA	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300
	4 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$85.00	9	\$765.00	\$25.00	9	\$225.00	\$130.00	9	\$1,17
	5 845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE 8FT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$40.00	32	\$1,280.00	\$65.00	32	\$2,080.00	\$40.00	32	\$1,28
	6 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$2,100.00	4	\$8,400.00	\$3,900.00	4	\$15,600.00	\$2,800.00	4	\$11,20
	7 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$4,900.00	1	\$4,900.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,00
	8 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 2)	EA	\$66,500.00	1	\$66,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,00
	9 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 1)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$56,626.51	1	\$56,62
1	0 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 3)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,00
1	1 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$6.00	356	\$2,136.00	\$9.00	356	\$3,204.00	\$3.50	356	\$1,24
1	2 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18"-24")	LF	\$15.00	233	\$3,495.00	\$12.00	233	\$2,796.00	\$6.00	233	\$1,39
1	3 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" AND LARGER)	LF	\$11.00	419	\$4,609.00	\$15.00	419	\$6,285.00	\$22.00	419	\$9,21
1	4 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS (8 IN)	LF	\$165.00	356	\$58,740.00	\$78.00	356	\$27,768.00	\$65.00	356	\$23,14
1	5 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS (18 IN)	LF	\$440.00	233	\$102,520.00	\$145.00	233	\$33,785.00	\$155.00	233	\$36,11
1	6 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER), ALL DEPTHS (36 IN)	LF	\$380.00	419	\$159,220.00	\$230.00	419	\$96,370.00	\$310.00	419	\$129,89
1	7 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$315.00	71	\$22,333.50	\$850.00	71	\$60,265.00	\$600.00	71	\$42,54
1	8 910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (GREATER THAN 4' IN DIAMETER)	VF	\$365.00	13	\$4,635.50	\$950.00	13	\$12,065.00	\$600.00	13	\$7,62
1	9 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS UP TO 9 LF FOR 18" DIAMETER (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,00
2	0 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 8" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$350.00	1	\$35
2	1 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 18" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$350.00	1	\$35
2	2 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 36" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$350.00	1	\$35
2	3 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUB OUTS AND RECONNECTIONS BY REMOTE DEVICE	EA	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	12	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,40
					Sub Total			\$462,719.00			\$372,483.00			\$416,55
2	4 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-23	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$37,248.30	1	\$37,248.30	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,00
2	5 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-23	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,624.15	1	\$18,624.15	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,50
					Sub Total			\$30,000.00			\$55,872.45			\$31,50
					Total			\$492,719.00			\$428,355.45			\$448,05